Los Angeles, CA 90019

Keith Moret, CCIPS
310.617.2240

ACQUISITION COSTS

Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $1,210,563

Investment - Cash $474,313

First Loan $861,250

INVESTMENT INFORMATION

Purchase Price $1,200,000

Price per Unit $150,000

Price per Sq. Ft. $235.29

Income per Unit $13,223

Expenses per Unit ($3,363)

INCOME, EXPENSES & CASH FLOW

Gross Scheduled Income $105,780

Total Vacancy and Credits ($4,231)

Operating Expenses ($26,907)

Net Operating Income $74,642

Debt Service ($49,341)

Cash Flow Before Taxes $25,301

Total Interest (Debt Service) ($34,174)

Depreciation and Amortization ($20,894)

Taxable Income (Loss) $19,574

Tax Savings (Costs) ($6,655)

Cash Flow After Taxes $18,646

FINANCIAL INDICATORS

Cash on Cash Return Before Taxes 5.33%

Optimal Internal Rate of Return  (yr 10) 6.62%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.51

Capitalization Rate 6.22%

Gross Rent Multiplier 11.34

Gross Income / Square Feet $20.74

Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($5.28)

Operating Expense Ratio 26.50%

page 8 of 16

Pro Forma Summary1358 S Cochran Ave

1358 S Cochran Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Keith Moret, CCIPS
310.617.2240

UNIT MIX & ANNUAL SCHEDULED INCOME

Type Units Actual Total Market Total

1BR/1BA 1 $13,620 $13,620 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA 1 $13,488 $13,488 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA 1 $11,136 $11,136 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA 1 $13,800 $13,800 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA 1 $13,524 $13,524 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA 1 $13,488 $13,488 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA (Vacant) 1 $13,200 $13,200 $13,800 $13,800

1BR/1BA 1 $13,524 $13,524 $13,800 $13,800

TOTALS 8 $105,780 $110,400

ANNUALIZED INCOME
Actual Market

Gross Potential Rent $105,780 $110,400

Less: Vacancy ($4,231) $0

Effective Gross Income $101,549 $110,400

Less: Expenses ($26,907) ($26,907)

Net Operating Income $74,642 $83,493

Debt Service ($49,341) ($49,341)

Net Cash Flow after Debt Service $25,301 $34,152

Principal Reduction $15,167 $15,167

Total Return $40,468 $49,319

ANNUALIZED EXPENSES

Actual Market
Building Insurance $2,800 $2,800

Grounds Maintenance $135 $135

Janitorial $150 $150

LAHD Permit $542 $542

Repairs $3,600 $3,600

Taxes - Real Estate $13,500 $13,500

Trash Removal $1,620 $1,620

Utility - Water & Electricity $4,200 $4,200

Utility - Gas $360 $360

Total Expenses $26,907 $26,907

Expenses Per RSF $5.28 $5.28

Expenses Per Unit $3,363 $3,363

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Price: $1,200,000

Year Built: 1954

Units: 8

Price/Unit: $150,000

RSF: 5,100

Price/RSF: $235.29

Lot Size: 6,904 sf

Floors: 2

Parking Spaces: 1 to 1

APN: 5070-011-032

Cap Rate: 6.22%

Market Cap Rate: 6.96%

GRM: 11.3

Market GRM: 10.9

FINANCING SUMMARY

Loan Amount: $861,250

Down Payment: $463,750

Loan Type: Fixed

Interest Rate: 4%

Term: 30 years

Monthly Payment: $4,112

DCR: 1.51

page 9 of 16

Unit Mix Report1358 S Cochran Ave

1358 S Cochran Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Keith Moret, CCIPS
310.617.2240

UNIT MIXES

Units Type Approx. SqFt Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly
1 1BR/1BA 637 $1,135 $1,135 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA 637 $1,124 $1,124 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA 637 $928 $928 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA 637 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA 637 $1,127 $1,127 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA 637 $1,124 $1,124 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA (Vacant) 637 $1,100 $1,100 $1,150 $1,150
1 1BR/1BA 637 $1,127 $1,127 $1,150 $1,150
8 5,096 $8,815 $9,200

UNIT MIX UNIT MIX SQUARE FEET

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA (Vacant)

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA (Vacant)

● 1BR/1BA

UNIT MIX INCOME UNIT MIX MARKET INCOME

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA (Vacant)

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA

● 1BR/1BA (Vacant)

● 1BR/1BA

page 10 of 16

Detailed General Expenses1358 S Cochran Ave

1358 S Cochran Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Keith Moret, CCIPS